 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:5  2021/09/17   Page 1 of 22
MEW1000 Series Electric Characteristic Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SIP Package
Features
►High Power Density in SIP-9 Package
►Small Footprint: 26 x 9.2 mm (1.02”x 0.36”)
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Range
►Fully Regulated Output

Electric Characteristic Note MEW1000 SERIES
 www.minmax.com.tw Rev:5  2021/09/17   Page 22 of 22
Part Number Structure
MEW1021
Input Voltage Range
: 9 VDC2 ~ 36
: 18 VDC3 ~ 75
Output Voltage
: 3.3 VDC
: 5
15
VDC
4 VDC:
1
2
±55 VDC:
: 12 VDC3
±126 VDC:
±157 VDC:
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MEW1000 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MEW1021 1,310,960
Hours
MEW1022 1,380,643
MEW1023 1,417,434
MEW1024 1,414,627
MEW1025 1,280,574
MEW1026 1,353,913
MEW1027 1,338,867
MEW1031 1,344,086
MEW1032 1,341,922
MEW1033 1,372,307
MEW1034 1,374,193
MEW1035 1,292,658
MEW1036 1,282,545
MEW1037 1,296,176
	Electric Characteristic Note
	DC-DC CONVERTER 2W, SIP Package
	I/O Isolation Resistance
	1000
	---
	---
	MΩ
	Standby Input Current
	---
	1
	3
	mA
	Lead Temperature (1.5mm from case for 10Sec.)